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Do YOU Want Winners Like This?

Virnon 76/1 Win

Early Odds Proofing for March 2021 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Early Odds. Early Odds website

Cumbrian Farmer 20/1 Win

San Quentin 7/1 Win  Queen Aggie 10/1 Win

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 15:40 Hexham |Stainsby Girl 5.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 -26.55
Single 30th 17:00 Peacocks 5.00 1.00 Win 1 3.80 -26.55
Fakenham Secret
Single 30th 16:00 Brecon Hill 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -30.35
Fakenham
Single 30th 13:50 Warwick |Gadjet D'ainay 5.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -29.35
Single 29th 15:50 Stratford |Baron De 6.00 1.00 Loss F -1.00 -28.35
Midleton
Single 29th 14:10 Fontwell |Only Gorgeous 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -27.35
Single 28th 16:50 Lexington Dash 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -26.35
Doncaster
Single 28th 14:20 Carlisle |Headscarf Lil 8.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -25.35
Single 27th 14:40 Kelso Tommy's 4.33 1.00 Win 1 2.83 -24.35
Oscar
Single 27th 13:00 Kelso Lucky Flight 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -27.18
Single 26th 18:30 Dundalk |Soaring Sky 8.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -26.18
Single 26th 15:25 Lingfield |Halwa Azyan 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -25.18
Single 26th 14:40 Newbury |Label Des 13.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -24.18
Obeaux
Single 25th 16:15 Ludlow |Garde Ville 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 -23.18
Single 25th 15:55 Falcon Sun 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -28.18
Sedgefield
Single 25th 14:00 Cork Fraternity 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -27.18
Single 24th 16:25 Hereford |Carpool 8.50 1.00 Loss F -1.00 -26.18
Single 24th 15:55 Hereford |Winter 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -25.18
Getaway
Single 24th 12:30 Haydock |Kensington Art 4.33 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -24.18
Single 23rd 13:45 Jeu De Mots 5.00 1.00 Loss F -1.00 -23.18
\Wetherby
Single 23rd 13:15 Rukwa 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -22.18
\Wetherby
Single 22nd 16:10 Kelso Court Master 5.50 1.00 Win 1 3.82 -21.18
Single 22nd 15:33 Moidore 17.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -25
Southwell
Single 22nd 14:10 Kelso Some Chaos 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -24
Single 21st 16:15 \Vegas Blue 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -23
Chepstow
Single 21st 15:17 So Near So 21.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -22
Downpatrick  |Farhh
Single 20th 16:20 Big Bad Bear 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -21
Newcastle
Single 20th 15:55 Fontwell |Potters Venture 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -20
Single 20th 13:50 Uttoxeter|Saint Dalina 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 -19
Single 19th 19:45 Nozieres 8.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -23.5
Southwell
Single 19th 17:05 Lingfield |Agent Of 8.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -22.5
Fortune
Single 19th 14:20 City Never 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -215
Fakenham Sleeps
Single 19th 14:10 Lingfield |Rosemary And 8.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -20.5
Thyme
Single 18th 19:55 Special 8.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -19.5
Chelmsford Directory
City
Single 18th 16:05 Hexham |Court Baloo 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -19.5
Single 18th 20:25 Three Dragons 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -18.5
Chelmsford
City
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 17th 17:15 Kempton|Zahirah 9.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -17.5
Single 17th 16:05 Kempton |Nazwa 5.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -16.5
Single 17th 13:30 Lingfield |Shymay 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -16.5
Single 16th 16:35 Hard To Forget 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -15.5
Sedgefield
Single 16th 13:00 Breezyandbrig 26.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -14.5
Southwell ht
Single 15th 15:47 Midnight 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -13.5
Plumpton Ginger
Single 15th 14:03 Stratford |Kapgarry 7.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -12.5
Single 14th 15:28 Lingfield |Griggy 3.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -11.5
Single 13th 16:30 Navan |Mr Hendricks 21.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -10.5
Single 13th 15:20 Navan |Born Patriot 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -9.5
Single 13th 20:20 London Eye 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 -8.5
Chelmsford
City
Single 13th 15:07 Ayr Caventara 6.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -15.5
Single 12th 14:40 Lingfield |River Wharfe 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 -14.5
Single 11th 17:30 Licit 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -21
Newcastle
Single 11th 20:30 In The Cove 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -20
Newcastle
Single 10th 19:15 Kempton |Elusif 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -19
Single 10th 16:00 Wexford |Turndownthevo 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -18
lume
Single 10th 15:25 Wexford |Hybery 6.50 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -17
Single 9th 18:10 Temur Khan 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -16
Southwell
Single 9th 17:00 Clonmel |Macs Legend 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -15
Single 9th 16:40 Drakefell 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -14
Southwell
Single 9th 16:30 Clonmel |Damut 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -13
Single 9th 14:15 Telson Barley 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -12
Newcastle
Single 8th 18:10 Outbox 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 -11
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 8th 16:50 Nortonthorpele 7.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 -20
\Wetherby gend
Single 7th 17:00 Mcgarry 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -20
Sedgefield
Single 7th 14:55 Buster 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -19
Sedgefield Edwards
Single 6th 16:05 Hijack 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -18
Doncaster
Single 6th 15:05 Newbury |Takeit Easy 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -17
Single 6th 14:55 Zoffee 6.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -16
Doncaster
Single 6th 13:15 Newbury |Shantou 5.00 1.00 Loss U -1.00 -15
Village
Single 6th 12:55 Kelso Book Of 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -14
Invasions
Single 6th 12:50 Lingfield |Big Time 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -13
Maybe
Single 5th 20:15 Gleniffer 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -12
Newcastle
Single 5th 17:05 Kloud Gate 6.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 -11
Doncaster
Single 5th 16:00 Aggy With It 4.00 1.00 Loss F -1.00 -11
Doncaster
Single 4th 17:50 Deputise 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -10
Chelmsford
City
Single 4th 16:05 Clonmel |Trumps Ace 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -9
Single 4th 13:55 Taunton |Grandads 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -8
Cottage
Single 4th 13:30 Ludlow |Misty Bloom 9.00 1.00 Loss F -1.00 -7
Single 3rd 16:55 Lingfield |Tajdid 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -6




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 3rd 14:40 Amelia's Dance 9.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -5
\Wincanton

Single 3rd 13:50 Eva's Diva 6.50 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -4
Musselburgh

Single 3rd 13:00 Five Star 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 -3
\Wincanton Getaway

Single 2nd 16:50 Gowran |Sil Ver Klass 10.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -8
Park

Single 2nd 16:30 Systemic 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -7
Newcastle

Single 2nd 16:10 Leicester|Captain 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -6

Mcginley

Single 2nd 15:40 Leicester|Festival Dawn 7.50 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -5

Single 2nd 15:00 Catterick |Monsieur Co 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -4

Single 1st 17:50 Summerghand 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -3
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 1st 16:20 Pivotal 8.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -2
\Wolverhampto |Decision
n

Single 1st 12:30 Ding Ding 9.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -1
Plumpton

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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